Position

Certificated Management

Certificated Management

Certificated Management

Certificated Management

Certificated Management

Certificated Management

Certificated Management

Certificated Management

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Morongo Unified

Morongo Unified

Morongo Unified

Morongo Unified

Morongo Unified

Morongo Unified

Morongo Unified

Morongo Unified

Department

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Total Wages

$128,417

$87,528

$76,801

$73,393

$71,135

$68,353

$60,734

$21

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$13,048
$16,092
$15,797
$15,667
$15,905
$14,902

$14,061

$3



