Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Certificated Management		Morongo Unified	Certificated Management	\$128,417	\$13,048
Certificated Management		Morongo Unified	Certificated Management	\$87,528	\$16,092
Certificated Management		Morongo Unified	Certificated Management	\$76,801	\$15,797
Certificated Management		Morongo Unified	Certificated Management	\$73,393	\$15,667
Certificated Management		Morongo Unified	Certificated Management	\$71,135	\$15,905
Certificated Management		Morongo Unified	Certificated Management	\$68,353	\$14,902
Certificated Management		Morongo Unified	Certificated Management	\$60,734	\$14,061
Certificated Management		Morongo Unified	Certificated Management	\$21	\$3